Dane kontaktowe

LB

wWww:
oferta.komistysiak.pl

I1ITargbéwek!!! 1.3 Benzyna 1998 rok produkciji

2900

PLN

Radio
System nagto$nienia

¢ Poduszka powietrzna kierowcy
¢ Poduszka powietrzna pasazera

Ford

Escort

Sedan

Benzyna

Tak

1998

60589
Granatowy

Tak

1299

60

Manualna

Na przednie kota
1999-01-07
WZD699X

5

4
WFOAXXGGAAWA97876
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